Name of the Corporate Debtor:-

List of Operatio

Details of

Sl. No. Name of creditor Date of receipt
1|Talati, Kolhare Tehsil Office Karjat 29.11.2021
2|Assistant Commissioner, CGST & CX, DIV-I, Bhiwandi 02.01.2022




Annexure - 7

Date of commencement of CIRP - List of creditors as on - 25.03.202

nal Creditors (Government Dues)

claim received Details of claim received
Amount
covered |Amount
by covered |Whether |% of
Amount of Nature of [security |by related ([Voting
Amount claimed claim admitted |claim interest [guarantee|party ? [share
6,60,600 6,60,600 |NA Tax - - [NO -
2,63,33,716 2,63,33,716 [GST - - [NO -
2,69,94,316 2,69,94,316




Amount
of any [ Amountt
mutual | of claim
Amount of |duesthat| under
contingent may be |verificatio|Remarks,
claim set- off n if any
6,60,600 - -
2,63,33,716 - -

2,69,94,316




